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. Updated NMP will be available prior to land application. Haul Route: The site maps in conjunction with the above longitude and latitude coordinates, and source location are route planning tools meant to be a guide to inldcate
suggested haul routes for various preferences: to include but not limited to all federal, state and local granted STAA access routes.
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Record
Number

Mailing
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419 SINKING SPRINGS RD

Owner Name HEMP JARED M 1/2 OR
MICHAEL D 1/2
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Zip Code 24459

Property
Address

Property
Description

30 SINKING SPRINGS RD

72-30 ADJ W D HEIZER
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Acreage 260.55
Zoom to

App State

Click to restore the map extent and layers
visibility where you left off.
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Mailing Address 295 SINKING SPRINGS RD

Owner Name SINKING SPRINGS FARM

City MIDDLEBROOK

Zip Code 24459
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419 SINKING SPRINGS RD

81-10 S MIDDLEBROOK
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Acreage 1.40
Zoom to
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Click to restore the map extent and layers
visibility where you left off.
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Acreage 351.08

Zoom to
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Click to restore the map extent and layers
visibility where you left off.
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Owner Name SINKING SPRINGS FARM

City MIDDLEBROOK

Zip Code 24459

Property
Address

Property
Description

261 SINKING SPRINGS RD

81-51 N W RT 693 & S W RT
676 146143 AC

Acreage 146.14
Zoom to
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Zoom to
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Click to restore the map extent and layers
visibility where you left off.
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Site: HEMP
Owners: Sinking Springs Farm

Jared and Michael Hemp
Operator: Jared Hemp
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Site: HEMP
Owners: Sinking Springs Farm

Jared and Michael Hemp
Operator: Jared Hemp

General Location Map
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Site: HEMP
Owners: Sinking Springs Farm

Jared and Michael Hemp
Operator Jared Hemp

Topographic Map
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Site: HEMP
Owners: Sinking Springs Farm

Jared and Michael Hemp
Operator Jared Hemp

Sensitive Soils Map
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^^^ Augusta_Soils shallow to bedrock

Augusta Soils shallow to fragipan

Augusta_Soils frequently flooded
HEMP Fields
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#

16

P-2

P-11
P-10

P-6

20
19

12

10

7

P-5

P-4

8

15

3

5

11

9

13

P-8B

4

1

P-8A

6
14

2

17

P-7

o phics,Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, i-cubed, Earthstar Ge gra
grid, IGN, IGP,CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AEX, Getmapping, Aero

swisstopo, and the GIS User Community

Site: HEMP
Owners: Sinking Springs Farm

Jared and Michael Hemp
Operator: Jared Hemp

/
0 4,100 8,2002,050 Feet

Site Map

") HEMP Houses (200 ft buffer)
# HEMP Wells (100 ft buffer)
! HEMP Rocks (50 ft buffer)

HEMP Agricultural Drainage Ditch (10 ft buffer)

HEMP Streams (100 ft buffer, 35 ft vegetated)
HEMP Property Lines (100 ft buffer)
HEMP Steep Land
HEMP Fields

Field Gross Acres
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
P-2
P-4
P-5
P-6
P-7

P-8A
P-8B
P-10
P-11

11.4
5.3
6.3
6.3

21.0
11.3
15.5
12.6
19.0
17.2
10.2
18.0
15.7
10.6
23.0
11.5
9.9

13.0
15.7
35.0
25.5
27.6
12.7
8.6
6.0

13.1
17.3
3.3

Date: 06/17/2020
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